
80 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 167 Jacob Mariner (11) 325

2 222 Ian Slocum (20) 307

3 56 Braxton Johnson (20) 251

4 100 Landon Gottas (14) 238

5 316 Landon Kratt (13) 218

6 139 Caleb Hedberg (10) 211

7 211 Weston Jensen (10) 164

8 142 Logan Kann (10) 160

9 271 Reid Schroeder (12) 158

50cc Shift & Shaft 4-8 - Best 10 finishes

Award Recipient

2020 MN District 23 Motocross

Award Standings

Updated: October 18, 2020

Rider must have raced in at least 10 events and be a D23 

member in good standing to be eligible for year-end 

awards

Points are FINAL as of November 1st, 2020!!!

No changes after November 1st

Email and errors to info@armca.org ASAP!

Please check carefully for name spelling. If there are any 

errors, please email info@armca.org ASAP!!



49 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 60 Jase Sonnenberg (10) 325

2 167 Jacob Mariner (11) 305

3 118 Eli Bumgardner (15) 267

4 97 Bodey Blomdahl (10) 230

5 171 Logan Pieper (17) 228

6 75 Wayne Beach (10) 217

7 244 Austin Pieper (17) 215

8 814 Brody Berglund (12) 213

9 35 Beckett Breeggemann (12) 172

44 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 118 Eli Bumgardner (15) 290

2 97 Bodey Blomdahl (11) 282

3 56 Braxton Johnson (20) 263

4 103 Tucker Weets (11) 256

5 909 Charlie Lunde (13) 232

6 75 Wayne Beach (10) 228

7 244 Austin Pieper (17) 216

8 35 Beckett Breeggemann (12) 166

49 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 60 Jase Sonnenberg (13) 325

2 167 Jacob Mariner (11) 285

3 13 Grayden Juenke (10) 243

4 334 Logan Wittman (11) 233

5 614 Jase Kratt (13) 227

6 171 Logan Pieper (18) 214

7 189 Noah Gillis (10) 208

8 425 Kaelien Nielsen (13) 194

9 814 Brody Berglund (12) 190

10 353 Caden Bothun (10) 130

50cc Multi Speed 4-8 - Best 10 finishes

50cc Pre Mix 4-6 - Best 10 finishes

50cc Oil Injected 4-8 - Best 10 finishes



83 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 335 Carson L. Wittman (12) 325

2 717 Jaxon Arends (16) 301

3 13 Keaton O'connor (13) 273

4 315 Brody Kratt (13) 263

5 384 Blair Kindel (16) 228

6 270 Jace Schroeder (16) 195

7 311 Titus Mortensen (15) 195

8 408 Emmitt Nielsen (13) 178

9 275 Cayden Miller (10) 175

10 533 Caleb Bothun (10) 158

109 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 717 Jaxon Arends (16) 305

2 60 Jase Sonnenberg (16) 291

3 315 Brody Kratt (13) 280

4 13 Keaton O'connor (12) 267

5 270 Jace Schroeder (13) 200

6 311 Titus Mortensen (15) 197

7 189 Noah Gillis (11) 174

8 419 Raydon Easler (11) 162

9 408 Emmitt Nielsen (10) 160

10 215 Liam Lang (11) 123

88 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 217 Bentlee Walker (15) 322

2 335 Carson Wittman (11) 310

3 71 Kadyn Christenson (15) 252

4 768 Colin Megaw (12) 227

5 285 Tucker King (10) 202

6 282 Ivyn Fratzke (14) 199

7 701 Ryan Reinhardt (18) 197

8 394 Owen Hamilton (12) 179

9 745 Gunner Burke (13) 178

10 13 Keaton O'connor (13) 164

65cc 7-9 - Best 10 finishes

50cc Open 4-8 - Best 10 finishes

50cc Pre Mix 7-8 - Best 10 finishes



65 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 421 Lincoln Nielsen (13) 308

2 55 Cash Anderson (10) 290

3 88 Ryker Schneider (20) 276

4 134 Karsen Tabaka (15) 226

5 415 Carson Swedeen (10) 194

6 153 Cameron Olson (11) 193

7 333 Calum Fisher (10) 188

8 626 Carter Drechsel (19) 174

9 501 Blaze Knight (11) 159

10 722 Maximus Sweet (13) 149

116 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 217 Bentlee Walker (15) 318

2 335 Carson Wittman (11) 299

3 421 Lincoln Nielsen (11) 246

4 88 Ryker Schneider (20) 220

5 55 Cash Anderson (10) 210

6 71 Kadyn Christenson (15) 200

7 768 Colin Megaw (12) 199

8 285 Tucker King (10) 189

9 282 Ivyn Fratzke (14) 188

10 333 Calum Fisher (10) 166

79 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 135 Kaden Tabaka (16) 303

2 223 Caleb Wagner (11) 248

3 44 Christian Linder (12) 234

4 789 James Schaffer (11) 229

5 699 Aydan Odencrans (12) 213

6 427 Blake Gyldenvand (11) 210

7 138 Thomas Belland (16) 159

8 14 Payten Roberts (13) 156

9 230 Cody Hill (11) 144

85cc 9-11 - Best 10 finishes

65cc 7-11 - Best 10 finishes

65cc 10-11 - Best 10 finishes



90 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 70 Tanner Schlegel (11) 293

2 35 Brady Karolevitz (11) 275

3 321 Jeffrey Rinkel (12) 255

4 797 Wyatt Larson (10) 255

5 125 Cameron Ford (18) 223

6 818 Kade Wilkins (17) 174

7 700 Brody Rouillard (12) 161

8 400 Connor Purcell (11) 156

9 224 Brayden Young (10) 128

10 711 Samuel Mortensen (12) 114

103 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 35 Brady Karolevitz (11) 319

2 135 Kaden Tabaka (16) 271

3 797 Wyatt Larson (10) 260

4 223 Caleb Wagner (11) 231

5 789 James Schaffer (11) 196

6 44 Christian Linder (12) 185

7 427 Blake Gyldenvand (11) 173

8 699 Aydan Odencrans (12) 167

9 47 Brayan Anstine (12) 152

10 700 Brody Rouillard (12) 148

52 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 70 Tanner Schlegel (12) 314

2 125 Cameron Ford (18) 238

3 321 Jeffrey Rinkel (12) 231

4 96 Vincent Aydt (10) 222

5 818 Kade Wilkins (16) 209

6 84 Kameron Steindl (11) 178

86 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 735 Zach Crider (15) 270

2 130 Brodie O'connor (13) 248

3 32 James Povolny (10) 246

4 661 Tyler Otterdahl (11) 186

5 349 Kaedyn Anderson (10) 118

85cc 9-12 - Best 10 finishes

85cc 12-15 - Best 10 finishes

Schoolboy 1: 12-16 - Best 10 finishes

Supermini - Best 10 finishes



53 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 936 Gavin Tilford (10) 266

2 327 Brett Helser (11) 250

3 777 Andrew Wedge (15) 222

79 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 47 Mitchell Prescott (11) 262

2 616 Levi Dertien (13) 237

3 444 Noah Miesen (13) 199

4 442 Kyle Oftedahl (14) 189

128 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 42 Nick Paige (13) 317

2 525 Garret Becker (14) 301

3 63 Rodrigo Morales (12) 273

4 205 Sam Haas (15) 252

5 111 Chase Kothman (12) 206

6 41 Bryce Rauner (10) 194

7 102 Beau Carlson (11) 168

8 148 Hayden Anstine (12) 165

45 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 973 Clayton Olson (11) 290

72 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 565 Brandon Johnson (17) 297

2 172 Nick Oeltjen (13) 240

3 259 Taylor Skinner (14) 225

4 967 Mitch Grosz (11) 221

5 242 Derek Ness (13) 210

6 917 Corey Willmott (10) 141

14-24 C - Best 10 finishes

14-24 B - Best 10 finishes

Schoolboy 2: 12-17 - Best 10 finishes

25+ B - Best 10 finishes

25+ A - Best 10 finishes



57 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 506 Andrew Schaapveld (15) 299

2 997 Isaac Vesel (14) 271

3 542 Skyler Erickson (17) 255

4 25 Charlie Von Wald (11) 250

5 462 Chase Durand (13) 188

50 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 102 Steven Lorr (12) 254

2 52 James Easler (11) 251

3 82 Sheldon Fratzke (14) 239

4 88 Justin Rumpca (11) 205

68 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 311 Wade Hasse (14) 277

2 756 Steve Hanks (12) 231

3 917 Corey Willmott (11) 219

4 52 Jason Place (12) 201

59 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 506 Andrew Schaapveld (15) 292

2 776 Levi Peterson (10) 290

3 542 Skyler Erickson (19) 267

4 25 Charlie Von Wald (11) 252

5 74 Kerry Anstine (12) 208

6 399 Preston Hines (14) 200

7 318 Josh Ugrich (12) 190

8 721 Travis Timmer (14) 183

9 465 Scott Knight (12) 176

10 313 Justin Moody (17) 173

32 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 102 Steven Lorr (12) 316

2 82 Sheldon Fratzke (14) 291

3 174 Jed O'connor (12) 227

30+ Vet B - Best 10 finishes

30+ Vet A - Best 10 finishes

25+ C - Best 10 finishes

35+ A - Best 10 finishes

30+ Vet C - Best 10 finishes



51 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 311 Wade Hasse (14) 294

2 310 Scott Ophoven (11) 288

3 756 Steve Hanks (12) 256

4 527 Daniel Schoumaker (17) 226

5 52 Jason Place (14) 205

6 696 Andy Odencrans (12) 175

29 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 776 Levi Peterson (10) 316

2 721 Travis Timmer (14) 288

3 399 Preston Hines (16) 272

4 408 Daniel Thomsen (11) 230

5 64 Derek Hedburg (13) 220

37 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 174 Jed O'connor (12) 277

2 598 Mike Little (15) 235

3 171 Michael Jenson (16) 221

35 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 249x Jason Ritt (17) 325

2 93 Jamie Koch (16) 295

3 15 Dusty Rhode (11) 202

4 700 Ryan Rouillard (10) 161

27 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 47 Kyle Boie (16) 325

2 616 Richard Anderley (15) 288

3 74 Kerry Anstine (14) 288

4 40 Neal Roberts (11) 237

5 8 Jesse John (11) 206

36 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 137 Jesse Zimmer (10) 276

2 5 Michael Stumne (12) 221

40+ Senior A - Best 10 finishes

35+ C - Best 10 finishes

35+ B - Best 10 finishes

45+ A - Best 10 finishes

40+ Senior C - Best 10 finishes

40+ Senior B - Best 10 finishes



31 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 200 Tarry Trout (15) 300

2 103 Steven Sutton (20) 284

3 6 Troy Moszer (11) 243

4 610 David Williams (11) 202

5 700 Ryan Rouillard (10) 146

37 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 47 Kyle Boie (16) 307

2 827 Dave Willmott (15) 306

3 8 Jesse John (11) 206

32 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 78 Donald Bonnicksen (10) 316

28 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 200 Tarry Trout (20) 290

2 103 Steven Sutton (20) 282

3 331 Randall Ross (13) 241

4 6 Troy Moszer (11) 214

5 63 Mitchell Trom (10) 183

6 576 Dave Weseman (10) 176

19 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 827 Dave Willmott (15) 322

2 56 Brett Vesel (18) 287

34 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 78 Donald Bonnicksen (11) 319

2 45 David Spizman (10) 252

3 33 Mark Deal (12) 243

4 4p Jack Parenteau (13) 230

5 504 Kim Schaapveld (12) 202

45+ C - Best 10 finishes

45+ B - Best 10 finishes

55+ - Best 10 finishes

50+ C - Best 10 finishes

50+ B - Best 10 finishes

50+ A - Best 10 finishes



24 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 4p Jack Parenteau (13) 302

2 33 Mark Deal (12) 293

3 17 Dave Hencir (18) 273

18 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 14 Payten Roberts (14) 295

15 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 45 Jenna Ettesvold (13) 302

2 403 Morgan Voight (14) 288

3 555 Alexandria Vesel (20) 271

40 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 525 Brenna Dolney (14) 283

2 45 Jenna Ettesvold (13) 253

3 403 Morgan Voight (14) 249

4 175 Tatum Thorud (12) 226

5 39/ Ashley Rasmussen (12) 208

95 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 616 Levi Dertien (13) 247

2 130 Brodie O'connor (13) 237

3 32 James Povolny (10) 237

4 661 Tyler Otterdahl (11) 132

5 349 Kaedyn Anderson (10) 117

42 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 23 Joshua Boaz (10) 290

2 625 Austin Kienast (10) 225

250 A - Best 10 finishes

122-125cc 2-stroke 12+ - Best 10 finishes

Women - Best 10 finishes

Girls Sr 12-16 - Best 10 finishes

Girls Jr 9-12 - Best 10 finishes

60+ - Best 10 finishes



96 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 261 Owen Sailor (10) 234

2 936 Gavin Tilford (13) 222

3 444 Noah Miesen (13) 190

4 967 Mitch Grosz (10) 148

195 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 32 James Povolny (11) 319

2 525 Garret Becker (14) 298

3 205 Sam Haas (15) 264

4 23 Dustin White (10) 208

5 111 Chase Kothman (12) 207

6 327 Brett Helser (13) 200

7 91 Weston Weets (10) 172

8 525 Brenna Dolney (12) 109

9 777 Andrew Wedge (10) 90

76 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 23 Joshua Boaz (10) 272

2 625 Austin Kienast (10) 221

90 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 263 Avery Long (10) 291

2 47 Mitchell Prescott (13) 250

3 250 Aaron Blackstone (10) 234

4 565 Brandon Johnson (14) 188

5 242 Derek Ness (12) 180

6 491 Colton Exner (10) 142

139 riders

Pos. # Name (attended) Points

1 525 Garret Becker (13) 325

2 63 Rodrigo Morales (12) 255

3 148 Hayden Anstine (14) 234

4 41 Bryce Rauner (11) 198

Open C - Best 10 finishes

Open B - Best 10 finishes

Open A - Best 10 finishes

250 C - Best 10 finishes

250 B - Best 10 finishes


